usiness
Unit PO/Contract # ||PO Date

ontract
Start Date

ontract
End Date

Vendor Name

Total Value of
Contract Commodity & Service Purchased

ethod of
Procurement

Justification Method
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¥250001141
¥250001142
¥250001143
¥250001144

¥250001145
¥250001146
¥250001147
¥250001148
¥250001149
¥250001150
¥250001151
¥250001152
¥250001153
¥250001154
¥250001155
¥250001156
¥250001157
¥250001158
¥250001159
¥250001160
¥250001161
¥250001162
¥250001163
¥250001164

¥250001165

¥250001166

¥250001167

¥250001168

¥250001169
¥250001170
¥250001171
¥250001172
¥250001173
¥250001174
¥250001175
¥250001176

¥250001177
¥250001178

¥250001179

¥250001180
¥250001181

1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025

1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025

1/8/2025

1/8/2025

1/9/2025

1/9/2025

1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025

1/9/2025
1/10/2025

1/10/2025

1/10/2025
1/10/2025

10/1/2022  9/30/2025

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
BLACKHAWK ENTERPRISE INCORPORATED
COMPASS GROUP USA INC

ANCO GOLF CARS LLC

CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC
DANNY KITTO

ALEXANDER, BILLY

MATTHEW ROBINSON STEPP
CRYSTAL LYON

VERIFIED ATHLETICS, LLC
SEPTEMBER GARRETT

HANNON HILL CORPORATION
CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
AVTELCOM LLC

MALAKHI MACARENO

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
Amazon Capital Services

HELPER HELPER, LLC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
SAM'S EAST INC

CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC
CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING W TX INC

LEARNING ALLY, INC.

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES L

CRAIG A. FREIBURGER DBA ARMADILLO CLAY &

AMERICAN EMERGENCY PRODUCTS TEXAS, LLC

AMERICAN EMERGENCY PRODUCTS TEXAS, LLC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC

ALL ABOARD AMERICA

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC.

PERMIAN BASIN PETROLEUM ASSOCIATION
TRINITY CERAMIC SUPPLY, INC.

SUMMUS INDUSTRIES INC

FOSTER LLP

AMERICAN EMERGENCY PRODUCTS TEXAS, LLC
MUSCO CORPORATION

UNIV OF TX HEALTH SCIENCE CTR AT HOUSTON

A-TOWN/HI-TECH LP
T-MOBILE USA, INC.

399.990 Ink cartridges
176.690 Folders
80.000 Battery Chargers and Accessories
272.350 Banquet and catering services
Transportation repair or maintenance
1477.000 services
10445.000 Marketing and distribution
150.000 Temporary manual labor
300.000 Temporary manual labor
100.000 Directory assistance services
300.000 Temporary manual labor
594.880 Subscription right
400.000 Temporary manual labor
13731.760 Software
230.000 Awards
1163.000 Catering services
529.000 Karaoke systems
350.000 Karaoke systems
77.820 Highlighters
192.500 Reading books and resources
2250.000 Software
89.990 Dry erase boards or accessories
682.180 Snack foods
9223.800 Marketing and distribution
100.000 Water treatment services

899.000 Medical training and education supplies

5355.600 Mail machines

860.000 Plasters

1235.000 Police services

1961.600 Police vehicles
554.900 Catering services
13326.400 Charter bus services
29023.390 Police vehicles
350.000 Organizations and Clubs
3035.130 Clays
17519.500 Computer Equipment and Accessories
911.560 Legal services

5577.290 Police vehicles
1900.000 Maintenance or support fees

7800.000 Employee assistance programs
Building and Facility Construction and
32764.470 Maintenance Services
180.000 Switch or router software
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Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source

Prime Source

Prime Source

Prime Source

Prime Source

Prime Source
Prime Source
Competitive

Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source
Prime Source

Prime Source
Prime Source

Prime Source

Prime Source
Prime Source

Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value

Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
Best Value
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Best Value
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Competitively Bid
Best Value
Best Value
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Best Value
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Best Value

Best Value
Best Value




UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

UTPB1

UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1
UTPB1

Y¥250001182
Y¥250001183
Y¥250001184

Y¥250001185
Y¥250001186
Y¥250001187
Y¥250001188

Y¥250001189
Y¥250001190
Y¥250001191
Y¥250001192
Y¥250001193
Y¥250001194
Y¥250001195
Y¥250001196
Y¥250001197
Y¥250001198

Y¥250001199
Y¥250001200

Y¥250001201
Y¥250001202
Y¥250001203
Y250001204

Y¥250001205
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Y¥250001208
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Y¥250001212
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Y¥250001216

Y¥250001217
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Y¥250001222
Y¥250001223
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1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025

1/14/2025
1/14/2025

1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025

1/15/2025
1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025

T-MOBILE USA, INC.
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
ECTOR COUNTY

MID-TEX OF MIDLAND, INC.

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS FOUNDATION
GRAMMARLY, INC

MIDLAND DOWNTOWN PARK CONSERVANCY
LOU S CLINICAL LABORATORY INC

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

ONLINE LEARNING CONSORTIUM INC
FOSTER LLP

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.

TECHNOLUTIONS, INC.

SAM'S EAST INC

U-HAUL INTERNATIONAL INC

TX COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
MIDLAND MEAT COMPANY FOODS LLC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

SAM'S EAST INC

COLLEGE SWIMMING AND DIVING COACHES
ASSO

CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC

CURRENT MEDIA PARTNERS LLC
PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.
PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.
PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.
PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.
PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.
PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.
PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.
PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.

LEE CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE COMPANY

CSR LAB LLC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT DALLAS
LOGAN SHERRILL

EVERYTHING BUT THE MIME, INC
Amazon Capital Services

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

11715.000 Network service equipment

345.710 Notebooks
100.000 Permitting services
Building and Facility Construction and
2973.000 Maintenance Services
111.230 Document management software
366.440 Maintenance or support fees
7012.500 Education and Training Services

22536.000 Lease and rental of property or building

249.020 Drug or alcohol screening
1883.700 Computer services
1530.000 Computer services
6093.620 Legal services
1245.990 Banquet and catering services
509.810 Advertising
1045.000 Education and Training Services
8691.420 Infant diapers
151.140 Trailer

100.000 Permitting services

35329.000 Catering services
Chemicals including Bio Chemicals and Gas

613.250 Materials

100.650 Domestic disposable dishes

279.990 Task seating

163.760 Therapeutic hot or cold water bottles

550.000 Administrative fees or tax collection services

1410.000 Plastic bags

Chemicals including Bio Chemicals and Gas

123.450 Materials

41025.000 Online and social media publicity service

418.500 Advertising
315.600 Advertising
324.670 Advertising
686.050 Advertising
413.960 Advertising
305.040 Advertising
593.170 Advertising
252.360 Advertising

2803.060 Facility maintenance and repair services

4500.000 Light enhancing cameras or vision devices

1610.000 Printer or copier paper
4900.000 Education and Training Services
3000.000 Entertainment services
3475.000 Entertainment services
6500.000 Entertainment services

71.400 Rollerball pens
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Y¥250001257
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Y¥250001260
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1/16/2025
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1/16/2025
1/16/2025

1/16/2025
1/17/2025

1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025

1/17/2025

1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
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1/22/2025
1/22/2025
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STERICYCLE INC

ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
PARENTS AS TEACHERS NATIONAL CTR INC
ORIENTAL TRADING CO INC

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
TECHNOLUTIONS, INC.

FARONICS TECHNOLOGIES USA INC
DOLLARDAYS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Cbw
COMPASS GROUP USA INC

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA, |
COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC.
THE SWEENEY AGENCY LTD.

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA, |

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA, |
AIRGAS SOUTHWEST INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

CMC BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA, |
ABACUS COMPUTERS INC.
SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
MIDWESTERN STATE UNIVERSITY
CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC

ST MARYS UNIVERSITY OF SAN ANTONIO TX
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC

ROUNDHOUSE ELECTRIC & EQUIPMENT CO, INC.

ST MARYS UNIVERSITY OF SAN ANTONIO TX
CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC

VITAL SIGNS

COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC

B & H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP

FOSTER LLP

JOBELEPHANT.COM INC.
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
ECTOR COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

MIDESSA STAR ELECTRIC, L.L.C.

Waste material handling and recycling
1800.000 systems
3041.000 Waterproof trousers or pants
195.000 Educational support services
76.550 Toys
1200.000 License or registration fee
25000.000 Software
5909.000 Software
723.960 Toys
Information Technology Broadcasting and
1751.240 Telecommunications
315.720 Catering services

502.200 Copier Rental or Leasing Services
1697.250 Marketing and distribution
35000.000 Live performances

448.250 Copier Rental or Leasing Services

4245.240 Copier Rental or Leasing Services
150.000 Laboratory supplies and fixtures
6184.800 Laboratory and scientific equipment
454.440 Catering services
500.000 Contracts

3891.470 Copier Rental or Leasing Services
40150.000 Computers
1094.220 Docking stations
Chemicals including Bio Chemicals and Gas
313.160 Materials
503.630 Marking Pens
1400.000 License or registration fee
157.000 Plaques

1550.000 Administrative fees or tax collection services

132.580 Printer or facsimile toner
2082.500 Promotional or advertising printing
Building and Facility Construction and
1655.000 Maintenance Services
1550.000 License or registration fee
390.000 Plaques
101.980 Banners
188.000 Print advertising
470.880 Paper materials
3087.510 Legal services

645.000 Publicity and marketing support services
147.460 Printer or facsimile toner
250.000 Education and Training Services
Building and Facility Construction and
14900.000 Maintenance Services
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ALERT SERVICES INC

HOWIES HOCKEY, INC

ATHLETIC SUPPLY, INC.DBA GAME-ONE
EXCELENCIA IN EDUCATION

BWI COMPANIES INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS, INC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

HOMERUN IRRIGATION LLC
ROMEO MUSIC, LLC

EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA BURGOON COMPANY
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

STATSPORTS NORTH AMERICA INC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC

CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
COMPASS GROUP USA INC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
CRAFT OFFICE SYSTEMS INC
STEMARCO INC

STONE TOWER GRAFIX

JASON AND KAILEY ENTERPRISES LLC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
HUMPHRYS COVERSPORTS

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC

CUTTING EDGE ADVERTISING INC
AMAZON WEB SERVICES, INC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
COMPASS GROUP USA INC

FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP INC
FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP INC
FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP INC
FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP INC
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

BWI COMPANIES INC

INCEPTIA

MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL INC
TRACKMAN INC

Medical Equipment and Accessories and
3547.000 Supplies

Medical Equipment and Accessories and
2381.600 Supplies
2146.000 Field sports equipment
3000.000 License or registration fee
1319.760 Field sports equipment

Chemicals including Bio Chemicals and Gas

467.840 Materials
120.380 Task seating
Management & Business Professionals &
45000.000 Administrative Svcs
1959.860 Music or sound editing software

3777.060 Protective gloves
80.820 Self adhesive note paper
286.980 Office supplies
1073.370 Office supplies
302.190 Signage
126.010 Marking Pens

5250.000 Data processing or preparation services

277.230 Catering services

289.800 Catering services

Building and Facility Construction and
3120.000 Maintenance Services
4563.140 Banquet and catering services
73.260 Badges or badge holders

305.490 Coffee and tea

900.000 Collectibles and awards
7209.000 T-shirts

Financial Instruments, Products, Contracts
140613.120 and Agreements

117.040 Desktop trays or organizers
1392.800 Tapes and Tape Dispensers
1479.500 Banquet and catering services

601.190 Highlighters

176.520 Catering services
2294.000 Graphic design
1000.000 Laboratory supplies and fixtures

121.620 Marking Pens

159.680 Catering services
2885.770 Educational or vocational textbooks

193.190 Educational or vocational textbooks
3442.550 Educational or vocational textbooks
1009.480 Educational or vocational textbooks

22.220 Cardstock papers
Building and Facility Construction and
390.720 Maintenance Services
27.500 Maintenance or support fees
1549.300 Bandage or dressing trays
5000.000 Baseball batting aids
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COMPASS GROUP USA INC

TRANS GLOBAL PRODUCTIONS, INC.
SYNERGY SPORTS TECHNOLOGY, LLC
CRAFT OFFICE SYSTEMS INC

VITAL SIGNS

ASSOCIATION OF COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY HO
ORIGENE TECHNOLOGIES, INC

MARCIS & ASSOCIATES, INC.

WOODWITT LLC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

COMPASS GROUP USA INC

FRANCIS BLACK

ALLIANCE OF HSI EDUCATORS

BLUE CORD CONSTRUCTION, INC

COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC

FORREST BROTHERS TIRE & ALIGNMENT

BFT, LP
TRANS GLOBAL PRODUCTIONS, INC.
RUSSELL KING

FLORES FABRICATION, INC.

SWINDELL CONSULTING, LLC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
Amazon Capital Services

COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC

VITAL SIGNS

SOUTHWEST SPECIAL RISK INSURANCE
COPY CRAFT PRINTERS, INC

PRINT SYNERGIES, INC.

POLARIS SALES INC

JOBELEPHANT.COM INC.

JOBELEPHANT.COM INC.
ABACUS COMPUTERS INC.
SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

Cbw

CSR LAB LLC

JONATHAN SIMMONS
Amazon Capital Services
DANIEL ENRIQUEZ
ENCOURA LLC

1259.950 Catering services
1075.000 Video streaming system
2450.000 Content workflow software
175.140 Snack foods
300.000 Branding of product naming services

887.000 Organizations and Clubs
2856.000 Laboratory supplies and fixtures
2257.200 Cleaning and janitorial services
7458.000 Table or chair movers or caddys
174.860 Thermal tape printers
929.080 Catering services
1680.000 Education and Training Services
450.000 Educational institutions
4930.000 Athletic field construction service
250.000 Marketing and distribution
Transportation repair or maintenance
1363.560 services
Building and Facility Construction and
409.990 Maintenance Services
800.000 Broadcast advertising
1949.250 Promotional merchandise
Transportation repair or maintenance
1840.000 services
Training planning and development
30000.000 consultancy service
144.690 Paper clips
700.000 Laboratory supplies and fixtures
887.460 Marketing and distribution
136.680 Digital industrial printing services
144.000 Liability insurance
647.900 Marketing and distribution
300.210 Advertising
24627.650 Police vehicles

3299.000 Publicity and marketing support services
3128.000 Publicity and marketing support services

13784.000 Computer Equipment and Accessories
11269.900 Keyboards

Information Technology Broadcasting and

8279.120 Telecommunications
Online database information retrieval
3500.000 service
500.000 Temporary manual labor
1500.000 Feminine hygiene products
100.000 Temporary manual labor
81.800 Internet advertising
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